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PROTOCOLO

0000018744
0000214158
0000207634
0000206532
0000211383

0000209687
0000207069
0000214939
0000213838

0000208147
0000213086

0000207122
0000018082
0000212776
0000212278

0000212579
0000198523
0000213991
0000217927

0000210872
0000207051

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

ADMAR RIBEIRO FLORES
NILZA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
DORENY MARQUES ANTUNES
IVANA ANHEZINI FRANCISCO

MARLI SOARES DOS SANTOS
CHARAO

CATALINA SANCHES DA ROSA
CELIA NUNES MENDONCA
JANE APARECIDA ZAIM MELO

MARLENE DOS SANTOS
GONCALVES

SELIA MARGARIDA DE SOUZA

ELIANE ALVES DA SILVA
ESCOBAR

OLGA PACZKOVSKI DE ANDRADE
DEUZA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JANETE ALMIRAO DOS SANTOS

MARIA MADALENA CORREA
MARTINES

MARIA LUCIA MARIANO
JUCICLEIA GONCALVES PAVAO
BERNARDINA CORREA MARTINS

MARILENE DOS SANTOS
ALVARENGA

ANGELITA ALVES DE SOUZA
LOURDES DE MATOS CORTES

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

###.273.001-##
###.872.191-##
###.233.791-##
###.725.101-##
###.012.241-##

H###.659.781-##
###.596.84 1-##
#H##.873.311-##
#H##.718.791-##

###.067.281-##
###.609.221-##

###.453.529-##
###.129.101-##
###.004.581-##
H#H##.147.261-##

###.027.611-##
#H##.242.291-##
#H##.137.041-##
###.000.671-##

H#H##.226.211-##
###.465.301-##

NOME DO CONJUGE
MARIA JUCI SOARES FLORES

ROALDO BARBOSA CHARAO

WALDECYR DE ANDRADE

SEBASTIAO ESTIGARRIBIA

DIONIZIO EURICO DIAS BARBOSA

CPF DO CONJUGE

###.078.041-##

#H##.542 .97 1-##

###.360.249-##

###.981.861-##

#H##.443.521-##
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0000212572 VANY SIMONE DE BRITO

0000176604 MARINA APARECIDA ROMEIRO
SALGUEIRO

0000212998 MARCIA APARECIDA SILVA
0000208515 CLEUDIVANI ALVES DE SOUZA
0000179301 CLEONICE GROCHEVIS NUNES
0000100590 PAULO ANTUNIS CUSTODIO

0000208894 ANA LUCIA SORRILHA DA CUNHA  ###.368.901-##

###.859.491-##
###.398.431-##

HH##.262.551-##
###.531.171-##
###.714.201-##
###.051.901-##

SIRLENE PADILHA RODRIQUES
CUSTODIO

#H##.446.201-##
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